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1 AC Hotel San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter

Andaz San Diego

Bahia Resort Hotel

Bay Club Hotel & Marina

Best Western Inn & Suites San Diego Zoo/SeaWorld Area

Best Western Plus Bayside Inn

Best Western Plus Island Palms Hotel & Marina

Best Western Seven Seas

Bristol Hotel San Diego

Carte Hotel San Diego Downtown, Curio Collection

Catamaran Resort Hotel and Spa

Coronado Island Marriott Resort & Spa

Courtyard San Diego Airport/Liberty Station

Courtyard San Diego Central

Courtyard San Diego Downtown

Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp/Convention Center

Courtyard San Diego Mission Valley/Hotel Circle

Dana on Mission Bay

DoubleTree San Diego Downtown

DoubleTree San Diego Hotel Circle

DoubleTree San Diego Mission Valley

Embassy Suites San Diego Bay Downtown

Embassy Suites San Diego La Jolla

Estancia La Jolla Hotel & Spa

Four Points by Sheraton San Diego Downtown

Glorietta Bay Inn

Guild Hotel, San Diego, A Tribute Portfolio Hotel

Hampton Inn & Suites San Diego Airport/Liberty Station

Hampton Inn San Diego - Downtown

Hampton Inn San Diego Mission Valley

Handlery Hotel San Diego

Hard Rock Hotel San Diego

Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Downtown/Bayside

Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Mission Valley/Stadium

Hilton La Jolla Torrey Pines

Hilton San Diego Airport/Harbor Island

Hilton San Diego Bayfront

Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Hilton San Diego Mission Valley

Holiday Inn San Diego - Bayside

Homewood Suites San Diego Airport/Liberty Station

Homewood Suites San Diego Downtown/Bayside

Homewood Suites San Diego Hotel Circle/SeaWorld Area

Homewood Suites San Diego Mission Valley/Zoo

Horton Grand Hotel

Hotel del Coronado, Curio Collection by Hilton

Hotel Indigo San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Hotel Republic San Diego, Autograph Collection

Hotel Z

Humphreys Half Moon Inn

Hyatt Regency La Jolla at Aventine

Hyatt Regency Mission Bay Spa and Marina

InterContinental San Diego

0.5 miles

0.7 miles

8.2 miles

6.6 miles

6.6 miles

1.0 mile

6.8 miles

5.1 miles

0.7 miles

1.1 miles

11.5 miles

3.8 miles

5.3 miles

9.5 miles

0.8 miles

0.4 miles

6.2 miles

7.5 miles

1.2 miles

7.1 miles

5.8 miles

0.6 miles

13.8 miles

18.0 miles

1.5 miles

4.7 miles

0.9 miles

4.1 miles

1.7 miles

5.5 miles

5.4 miles

0.1 miles

2.3 miles

10.5 miles

18.1 miles

4.7 miles

0.1 miles

0.2 miles

5.2 miles

5.3 miles

5.3 miles

2.3 miles

5.6 miles

6.1 miles

0.4 miles

5.5 miles

0.6 miles

0.9 miles

0.4 miles

6.3 miles

13.5 miles

8.0 miles

1.0 mile

Marriott

Hyatt

Independent

Independent

Best Western

Best Western

Best Western

Best Western

Independent

Independent

Independent

Marriott

Marriott

Marriott

Marriott

Marriott

Marriott

Independent

Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

Noble

Marriott

Independent

Marriott

Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

Independent

Hard Rock

Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

IHG

Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

Independent

Hilton

IHG

Marriott

Staypineapple

Independent

Hyatt

Hyatt

IHG

$32000

$30700

$25900

$18100

$16100

$20500

$18100

$15400

$21000

$32200

$27900

$29900

$25400

$23200

$31200

$29100

$19400

$12900

$25600

$20300

$25400

$28800

$23600

$28300

$20700

$21800

$34000

$26400

$28500

$TBD

$17100

$30400

$29900

$23300

$25000

$24800

$32500

$31600

$24700

$19200

$30700

$31000

$33400

$29300

$18200

$31100

$31200

$31500

$26800

$18100

$26200

$23800

$33800
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0.50%

$0.59
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0.10%

-
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0.20%

0.20%

$0.89

$0.85
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$0.25

$0.25

0.195%

0.30%

0.25%

0.30%

0.25%

0.23%

0.195%
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0.199%

0.195%

0.205%

0.19%

0.19%

0.20%

0.46%

0.195%

$0.40

0.16%

0.20%

$0.60

$0.25

0.17%

0.09%

0.19%

0.195%

0.20%
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0.20%
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0.20%

$0.55
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66th ASH® Annual
Meet Expos
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ing and ition
ember 7-10, 2024 • San Diego, CA

Downtown San Diego

M A P  L E G E N D

Coronado Island
Harbor/Shelter Island
Mission Valley
Mission Bay
La Jolla

Room Rates: Room rates listed are per night and are based on single occupancy for one standard guest room at the lowest meeting rate. When booking online certain rates may not be available. Additional fees may apply for more than 
one occupant per room or for a guest room with two beds. Room rates do not include taxes, fees, or meals. Taxes and Fees: Taxes and fees are subject to change without notice. Complimentary Breakfast: Hotels offering complimentary
breakfast may only offer continental breakfast, please contact the hotel directly for details. Shuttle Service: Shuttle service will be provided by ASH to and from the convention center and the designated hotel pick-up location at participating 
hotels. Hotel Ratings: The AAA diamond rating system has been used for all hotels with a AAA rating, if the hotel does not have a AAA rating, their TripAdvisor rating has been used instead. 



Please view the web version of the 
hotel list and amenity chart to sort 
hotels by room rate or distance to 
the convention center and to view 
additional information and amenities
for each hotel.
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23 Kimpton Alma San Diego

Kona Kai Resort & Spa

Legacy Resort Hotel and Spa

Loews Coronado Bay Resort

Manchester Grand Hyatt

Margaritaville Hotel San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina

Marriott San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Marriott San Diego La Jolla

Marriott San Diego Mission Valley

Monsaraz San Diego, Tapestry Collection by Hilton

Moxy San Diego Downtown

Omni San Diego

Palihotel San Diego

Paradise Point Resort & Spa

Pendry San Diego

Porto Vista Hotel

Ramada Suites by Wyndham San Diego

Residence Inn San Diego Downtown

Residence Inn San Diego Downtown/Bayfront

Residence Inn San Diego Downtown/Gaslamp Quarter

San Diego Mission Bay Resort

Sheraton Mission Valley San Diego

Sheraton San Diego Hotel & Marina

So�a Hotel San Diego

SpringHill Suites San Diego Downtown/Bayfront

SpringHill Suites San Diego Mission Valley

THE US GRANT, San Diego

Town and Country Resort

TownePlace Suites San Diego Airport/Liberty Station

Westgate Hotel

Westin San Diego Bayview

Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Wyndham San Diego Bayside

0.8 miles

7.2 miles

5.0 miles

9.5 miles

0.5 miles

0.4 miles
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5.7 miles
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Hyatt
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Marriott

Marriott

Marriott

Marriott

Hilton

Marriott

Omni

Independent

Independent

Pendry

Independent

Wyndham

Marriott

Marriott

Marriott

Noble

Marriott

Marriott

Independent

Marriott

Marriott

Marriott

Independent

Marriott

Independent

Marriott

Marriott

Wyndham

$31800

$25100

$25000

$26100

$32000

$TBD

$32100

$31700

$21900

$20700

$26300

$29200

$31500

$32400

$22200

$34000

$19500

$TBD

$26900

$31500

$29900

$26100

$20600

$30900

$20500

$31500

$21200

$33100

$24900

$29900

$30700

$30400

$32000

$31200
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$0.25
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0.40%
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0.195%
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0.19%
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0.578%

0.35%
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$0.44
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571-549-4509 (International)

HOUSING FRAUD WARNING

Contact the ASH Registration and Housing 
Center. Assistance is available Monday
through Friday from 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
Eastern time.

Email: ashhousing@spargoinc.com
ashregistration@spargoinc.com

Phone:  888-273-5704 (US Toll Free)
+1 571-549-4509 (International)

Room Rates: Room rates listed are per night and are based on single occupancy for one standard guest room at the lowest meeting rate. When booking online certain rates may not be available. Additional fees may apply for more than 
one occupant per room or for a guest room with two beds. Room rates do not include taxes, fees, or meals. Taxes and Fees: Taxes and fees are subject to change without notice. Complimentary Breakfast: Hotels offering complimentary
breakfast may only offer continental breakfast, please contact the hotel directly for details. Shuttle Service: Shuttle service will be provided by ASH to and from the convention center and the designated hotel pick-up location at participating 
hotels. Hotel Ratings: The AAA diamond rating system has been used for all hotels with a AAA rating, if the hotel does not have a AAA rating, their TripAdvisor rating has been used instead. 

QUESTIONS?
SPARGO, Inc. is the only o­icial housing provider for the 66th ASH 
Annual Meeting and Exposition. Do not be misled by companies that 
solicit groups and misrepresent themselves as ASH's o­icial housing 
provider. Before you book your hotel reservation, always look for the 
O�icial Contractor logo. If you are contacted by one of these "pirate" 
companies, please notify the ASH Housing Center immediately.
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North San Diego: Mission Valley, Mission Bay, and La Jolla
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Torrey Pines
Golf Course
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85
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Best Western Inn & Suites Zoo SeaWorld Area
Best Western Seven Seas
Courtyard San Diego Central
Courtyard San Diego Mission Valley/Hotel Circle
DoubleTree San Diego Hotel Circle
DoubleTree San Diego Mission Valley
Hampton Inn San Diego Mission Valley
Handlery Hotel San Diego
Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Mission Valley/Stadium

59
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67

MISSION VALLEY HOTELS
Hilton San Diego Mission Valley
Homewood Suites San Diego Hotel Circle/SeaWorld Area
Homewood Suites San Diego Mission Valley/Zoo
Legacy Resort Hotel and Spa
Marriott San Diego Mission Valley
Ramada Suites by Wyndham San Diego
Sheraton Mission Valley San Diego
SpringHill Suites San Diego Mission Valley
Town and Country Resort
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Bahia Resort Hotel
Catamaran Resort Hotel and Spa
The Dana on Mission Bay
Hyatt Regency Mission Bay Spa and Marina
Paradise Point Resort & Spa
San Diego Mission Bay Resort
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MISSION BAY HOTELS

Embassy Suites San Diego La Jolla
Estancia La Jolla Hotel & Spa
Hilton La Jolla Torrey Pines
Hyatt Regency La Jolla at Aventine
Marriott San Diego La Jolla
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87

LA JOLLA HOTELS
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Coronado Island Marriott Resort & Spa
Glorietta Bay Inn
Hotel del Coronado, Curio Collection by Hilton
Loews Coronado Bay Resort

43
44
45
46

CORONADO ISLAND HOTELS

Bay Club Hotel & Marina
Best Western Plus Island Palms Hotel & Marina
Courtyard San Diego Airport/Liberty Station
Hampton Inn & Suites San Diego Airport/Liberty Station
Hilton San Diego Airport/Harbor Island
Holiday Inn San Diego - Bayside
Homewood Suites San Diego Airport/Liberty Station
Humphreys Half Moon Inn
Kona Kai Resort & Spa
Monsaraz San Diego, Tapestry Collection by Hilton
Sheraton San Diego Hotel & Marina
TownePlace Suites by Marriott San Diego Airport/Liberty Station

47
48
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57
58

HARBOR/SHELTER ISLAND HOTELS

South San Diego: Downtown, 
Harbor/Shelter Island, and 
Coronado Island

AC Hotel San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter 
Andaz San Diego
Best Western Plus Bayside Inn
The Bristol Hotel
Carte Hotel San Diego Downtown, Curio Collection
Courtyard San Diego Downtown
Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp/Convention Center*

DoubleTree San Diego Downtown
Embassy Suites San Diego Bay Downtown*

Four Points by Sheraton San Diego Downtown
Guild Hotel, San Diego, a Tribute Portfolio Hotel
Hampton Inn San Diego Downtown
Hard Rock Hotel San Diego*

Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Downtown/Bayside
Hilton San Diego Bayfront*

Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter*

Homewood Suites San Diego Downtown/Bayside
Horton Grand Hotel*
Hotel Indigo San Diego Gaslamp Quarter*

Hotel Republic San Diego, Autograph Collection
Hotel Z*

InterContinental San Diego
Kimpton Alma San Diego
Manchester Grand Hyatt*

Margaritaville Hotel San Diego Gaslamp Quarter*

Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina*

Marriott San Diego Gaslamp Quarter*

Moxy San Diego Downtown
Omni San Diego*

Palihotel San Diego
Pendry San Diego*

Porto Vista Hotel
Residence Inn San Diego Downtown
Residence Inn San Diego Downtown/Bayfront
Residence Inn San Diego Downtown/Gaslamp Quarter*

SpringHill Suites San Diego Downtown/Bayfront
THE US GRANT, a Luxury Collection Hotel, San Diego
Westgate Hotel
Westin San Diego Bayview
Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Wyndham San Diego Bayside
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DOWNTOWN HOTELS

(*) Hotel is within walking distance to the convention 
center. Shuttle service will not be provided.
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